\ Agreement # 317-S1810 - Amendment # V
FENIX #2704 Legistar #19-1806

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET

Date Prepared: Need Date:
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:
Department: Procurement and Contracts Name: TerraVerde Energy LLC
1100 Larkspur Landing Circle,

Dept. Contact: Kristen Germond Address: Suite 275
Phone: x5974 Larkspur, CA 94939
Department Phone: 805.709.3067
Head Signature: 4. R. €U

Sandy Ewert Org Code: 06FACMAINT

Administrative Analyst Supervisor Project String

(if applicable):

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Chief Administrative Office, Facilities Division
Service Requested: Review & Approve :
Description: Fifth Amendment to Agreement for Services #317-S1810
Contract Term: Dec 11, 2017 — Dec 31, 2020 Contract Value:  $307,235

COUNTY COUNSEL/' (must approve all contracts and MOU's) AN .
Approved: |/  Disapproved: Date: /«71/ Y19 By gD !
Approved: Disapproved: Date: : By: e

../

COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HR AND RISK MANAGEMENT -- THANKS!

HR APPROVAL: /
Compliance with Huma@ces requirements? Yes: No:
Compliance verified by: ren Montalvo 2|s|\q

RISK MANAG\IEnyT APPROVAL: (all contracts & MOU's except boilerplate gr ading contracts)
Approved: Disapproved: Date: S Dec 204 By: \

- Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

OTHER APPROVAL.: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).

Departments:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: ‘By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

PLEASE EMAIL FOR PICK-UP cao-contracts-newrequests@edcgov.us Thank you!

o remess o





